
PROMO Skieurs St Maurice/Moselle
Slalom (Alpin) Garçons (U12/U14)

RESULTATS MANCHE 1

Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M1Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M1

1 1/U14 97 2697403 GROSJEAN BENJAMIN 2010 FRA MV ST MAURICE 35.83
2 1/U12 75 2701869 BITTERLY GABRIEL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 36.26
3 2/U12 61 2707963 BAUMGART EMILIEN 2012 FRA MV SCV THANN 36.33
4 3/U12 66 2706675 KARRER TRISTAN 2012 FRA MV ST MAURICE 37.02
5 2/U14 103 2691957 WISSEMBERG UGO 2011 FRA MV AS GERARDMER 37.31
6 4/U12 72 2703488 GROSJEAN THIBAUT 2013 FRA MV ST MAURICE 37.46
7 3/U14 95 2707078 MALE CLEMENT 2011 FRA MV ST MAURICE 37.67
8 5/U12 69 2728743 LAMARD PAUL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 37.75
9 6/U12 73 2707999 MOUGIN AUBIN 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 38.02

10 7/U12 60 2729336 CAMOU ALEXIS 2013 FRA MV SK DU TANET 38.22
11 4/U14 91 2703842 ROST VALENTIN 2011 FRA MV SCV THANN 38.23
12 8/U12 77 2755565 SCHMITT MAEL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 38.33
13 9/U12 62 2703676 KOHLER NIELS 2012 FRA MV SCR THANN 38.35
14 10/U12 68 2728996 RIGOLLET QUENTIN 2013 FRA MV ST MAURICE 39.00
15 11/U12 64 2761236 HERRMANN THEO 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 39.86
16 5/U14 89 2698867 CAMHI MAX 2011 FRA MV SCR THANN 40.68
17 6/U14 92 2729657 WILLEMANN BAPTISTE 2011 FRA MV SCV WESSERLI 41.12
18 7/U14 90 2699224 MOUGIN LOIC 2011 FRA MV SC BALLON 41.34
19 8/U14 100 2781214 BOESCH ELOAN 2011 FRA MV SC KRUTH 41.62
20 12/U12 54 2729586 GSTALDER EMILE 2013 FRA MV SC KRUTH 42.51
21 13/U12 71 2729594 GEWISS MAXIME 2013 FRA MV SC KRUTH 42.73
22 14/U12 70 2744558 HANTZ TYM 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 43.47
23 9/U14 99 2703509 SONREL LUCIEN 2011 FRA MV AS DU VALTIN 43.56
24 15/U12 58 2728640 PHILIPPE MARIUS 2012 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 44.30
25 10/U14 96 2730926 CASSIN CAMOZZI UGO 2011 FRA MV SC BALLON 45.22
26 11/U14 93 2791052 STEFANI ENZO 2011 FRA MV SCV THANN 45.62
27 16/U12 57 2706847 ARNOULD NOE 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 46.64
28 17/U12 67 2703506 BERTRAND HUGO 2012 FRA MV AS DU VALTIN 47.04
29 18/U12 74 2729148 AUER MATHYS 2013 FRA MV SCV THANN 47.52
30 19/U12 56 2728843 ROYER LEON 2012 FRA MV SCE S.AMARIN 47.54
31 12/U14 98 2730930 DUMA MARTIN 2010 FRA MV SC BALLON 48.17
32 20/U12 59 LCN2760799 STEMPFEL ALBAN 2012 MV SC BALLON 49.16
33 21/U12 55 2729647 HOFFNER GABIN 2013 FRA MV SCV WESSERLI 49.40
34 22/U12 65 2781680 DOIT ALOÏS 2013 FRA MV US VENTRON 50.69

ABANDONS
/ U14 94 2728826 HOFFER BAPTISTE 2010 FRA MV SCE S.AMARIN Abd
/ U12 76 2744557 MENGIN MATHIS 2012 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE Abd

Nombre d'abandon(s) : 2

DISQUALIFIES
/ U14 102 2731005 HENRY LOUISON 2011 FRA MV SC LUNEVILLE Dsq ()
/ U14 88 2793431 FINCK ARMAND 2011 FRA MV SC KRUTH Dsq ()

Nombre de disqualification(s) : 2

ABSENTS
/ U12 63 2729021 REYMANN TIMOTHEE 2013 FRA MV SK DU TANET Abs

Nombre d'absent(s) 1
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PROMO Skieurs St Maurice/Moselle
Slalom (Alpin) Garçons (U12/U14)

RESULTATS MANCHE 2

Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M2Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Cr Club Tps M2

1 1/U12 61 2707963 BAUMGART EMILIEN 2012 FRA MV SCV THANN 38.59
2 2/U12 75 2701869 BITTERLY GABRIEL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 38.78
3 1/U14 95 2707078 MALE CLEMENT 2011 FRA MV ST MAURICE 40.07
4 3/U12 69 2728743 LAMARD PAUL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 40.78
5 2/U14 103 2691957 WISSEMBERG UGO 2011 FRA MV AS GERARDMER 40.93
6 3/U14 94 2728826 HOFFER BAPTISTE 2010 FRA MV SCE S.AMARIN 40.97
7 4/U12 76 2744557 MENGIN MATHIS 2012 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 41.00
8 5/U12 62 2703676 KOHLER NIELS 2012 FRA MV SCR THANN 41.14
9 4/U14 97 2697403 GROSJEAN BENJAMIN 2010 FRA MV ST MAURICE 41.31

10 6/U12 60 2729336 CAMOU ALEXIS 2013 FRA MV SK DU TANET 42.26
11 7/U12 73 2707999 MOUGIN AUBIN 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 42.81
12 5/U14 91 2703842 ROST VALENTIN 2011 FRA MV SCV THANN 43.24
13 6/U14 89 2698867 CAMHI MAX 2011 FRA MV SCR THANN 43.70
14 8/U12 66 2706675 KARRER TRISTAN 2012 FRA MV ST MAURICE 44.11
15 7/U14 102 2731005 HENRY LOUISON 2011 FRA MV SC LUNEVILLE 44.12
16 8/U14 90 2699224 MOUGIN LOIC 2011 FRA MV SC BALLON 45.17
17 9/U14 92 2729657 WILLEMANN BAPTISTE 2011 FRA MV SCV WESSERLI 46.45
18 9/U12 64 2761236 HERRMANN THEO 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET 46.81
19 10/U14 96 2730926 CASSIN CAMOZZI UGO 2011 FRA MV SC BALLON 47.21
20 11/U14 100 2781214 BOESCH ELOAN 2011 FRA MV SC KRUTH 47.77
21 10/U12 70 2744558 HANTZ TYM 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 47.93
22 11/U12 67 2703506 BERTRAND HUGO 2012 FRA MV AS DU VALTIN 48.21
23 12/U12 58 2728640 PHILIPPE MARIUS 2012 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE 48.90
24 12/U14 88 2793431 FINCK ARMAND 2011 FRA MV SC KRUTH 49.47
25 13/U12 54 2729586 GSTALDER EMILE 2013 FRA MV SC KRUTH 49.62
26 13/U14 99 2703509 SONREL LUCIEN 2011 FRA MV AS DU VALTIN 51.37
27 14/U12 74 2729148 AUER MATHYS 2013 FRA MV SCV THANN 51.83
28 14/U14 98 2730930 DUMA MARTIN 2010 FRA MV SC BALLON 52.45
29 15/U12 56 2728843 ROYER LEON 2012 FRA MV SCE S.AMARIN 52.50
30 16/U12 68 2728996 RIGOLLET QUENTIN 2013 FRA MV ST MAURICE 54.32
31 17/U12 55 2729647 HOFFNER GABIN 2013 FRA MV SCV WESSERLI 57.10
32 18/U12 65 2781680 DOIT ALOÏS 2013 FRA MV US VENTRON 58.92
33 19/U12 59 LCN2760799 STEMPFEL ALBAN 2012 MV SC BALLON 59.07

ABANDONS
/ U12 77 2755565 SCHMITT MAEL 2012 FRA MV SK DU TANET Abd
/ U12 71 2729594 GEWISS MAXIME 2013 FRA MV SC KRUTH Abd

Nombre d'abandon(s) : 2

DISQUALIFIES
/ U14 93 2791052 STEFANI ENZO 2011 FRA MV SCV THANN Dsq ()
/ U12 72 2703488 GROSJEAN THIBAUT 2013 FRA MV ST MAURICE Dsq ()
/ U12 57 2706847 ARNOULD NOE 2013 FRA MV LA BRESSAUDE Dsq ()

Nombre de disqualification(s) : 3

ABSENTS
Nombre d'absent(s) 0
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